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FORT VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

2016 — 2017 Women’s Basketball Schedule

NOVEMBER
EDWARD WATERS COLLEGE (Exhibition)
GEORGIA SOUTHWESTERN (Peach belt/SIAC Challenge)

Albany State (H)/Columbus State (Peach Belt /SIAC Challenge)
Columbus State University (H) (Peach Belt /SIAC Challenge)
Georgia Southwestern (H)/Albany State (peach seit /siac challenge)

Paine College *

Augusta State University

Livingstone CoIIege (H) (Jessie A. Brown Memorial Classic)
Benedict (H)/Miles (Jessie A. Brown Memorial Classic)
Miles (H)/Livingstone (Jessie A. Brown Memorial Classic)
BENEDICT COLLEGE (Jessie A. Brown Memorial Classic)
Clayton State University

DECEMBER
LEMOYNE OWEN COLLEGE *
Georgia Southwestern University
Stillman College
Kentucky State University *

JANUARY
Central State University *
SPRINGHILL COLLEGE *
LANE COLLEGE *
STILLMAN COLLEGE
PAINE COLLEGE *
BENEDICT COLLEGE *
CLAFLIN UNIVERSITY *
Clark Atlanta University *
Tuskegee University *
Miles College *

FEBRUARY
ALBANY STATE UNIVERSITY * (HOMECOMING)
CLARK ATLANTA UNIVERSITY *
TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY * (PINK ZONE)
MILES COLLEGE * (SENIOR NIGHT)
Albany State University *
SIAC CHAMPIONSHIP

MARCH
SIAC CHAMPIONSHIP

FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
Fort Valley, GA
Fort Valley, GA
Fort Valley, GA
Augusta, GA
Augusta, GA

Fort Valley, GA
Fort Valley, GA
Fort Valley, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
Morrow, GA

FORT VALLEY, GA
Americus, GA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Frankford, KY

Wilberforce, OH
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
Atlanta, GA
Tuskegee, AL
Fairfield, AL

FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
FORT VALLEY, GA
Albany, GA

BIRMINGHAM, AL

BIRMINGHAM, AL

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 PM
5:30 pm

1:00 pm
11:00 am
5:30 pm
1:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 pm
TBA

TBA



2016-2017 Men’s Basketball Schedule

FORT VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

NOVEMBER
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Thursday 3 University of Georgia (Exhibition) Athens, GA 7:00 PM
Friday 11 Albany State/West Florida (Challenge) Fort Valley, GA 5:30 PM
FRIDAY 11 VALDOSTA STATE (Challenge) FORT VALLEY, GA 7:30 PM
SATURDAY 12 WEST FLORIDA (Challenge) FORT VALLEY, GA 2:00 PM
Saturday 12 Valdosta State (Challenge) Fort Valley, GA 4:00 PM
MONDAY 14 GEORGIA SOUTHWESTERN FORT VALLEY, GA 7:00 PM
Thursday 17 Shorter Rome, GA 7:00 PM
Monday 21 Savannah State Savannah, GA 7:00 PM
MONDAY 28 SHORTER FORT VALLEY, GA 7:00 PM
WEDNESDAY 30 COLUMBUS STATE FORT VALLEY, GA 7:00 PM

DECEMBER
THURSDAY 1 EDWARD WATERS FORT VALLEY, GA 7:00 PM
SATURDAY 3 LEMOYNE-OWEN * FORT VALLEY, GA 3:00 PM
Monday 12 Columbus State Columbus, GA 7:00 PM
Wednesday 14 Georgia Southwestern Americus, GA 7:00 PM
Wednesday 28 Samford Birmingham, AL 7:00 PM
Thursday 29 Alabama State Montgomery, AL 7:00 PM
Saturday 31 Kentucky State * Frankfort, KY 3:00 PM

JANUARY

Monday p Central State * Wilberforce, OH 8:00 PM
THURSDAY 5 SPRING HILL * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
SATURDAY 7 LANE * FORT VALLEY, GA 3:00 PM
Tuesday 10 Jacksonville State (Exhibition) Jacksonville, AL 7:00 PM
Saturday 14 Morehouse * Atlanta, GA 7:00 PM
MONDAY 16 PAINE * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
SATURDAY 21 BENEDICT * FORT VALLEY, GA 3:00 PM
MONDAY 23 CLAFLIN * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
Thursday 26 Clark Atlanta * Atlanta, GA 8:00 PM
Saturday 28 Tuskegee * Tuskegee, AL 3:00 PM
Monday 30 Miles * Fairfield, AL 7:30 PM

FEBRUARY
SATURDAY 4 ALBANY STATE * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
THURSDAY 9 CLARK ATLANTA * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
SATURDAY 11 TUSKEGEE * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
MONDAY 13 MILES (Senior Night) * FORT VALLEY, GA 8:00 PM
Saturday 18 Albany State * Albany, GA 8:00 PM
Mon-Sat 27-28 SIAC Championship Birmingham, AL TBA

MARCH

Saturday 1-4 SIAC Championship Birmingham, AL TBA
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